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PeeWee
Name Horse's Name Time

Ashlynn Burns Sixes High Hand 16.074

Sophia Bell JW 16.211

Shayla Schneider Phoebe 18.118

Madison Burns I Tink Im Zippin "Izzy" 18.58

Hadley Lewis Buenos Top Gun 20.333

Mackenzie Frauendiener Pharaoh 20.386

Chloe Anderson Lacey 20.47

Madison Burns Awesome Lilly 22.993

Ellie Ellis Duke 23.725

Bumper Winfrey Hunter 25.852

Eleanor Borges Slurpy 28.177

Weslee Burns Bingo 29.354

Dorothy Borges Slurpy 29.945

Preslie Entze Cash 32.569

Kennedy Anderson Lacey 37.71

JimiLynn Johnson Butters 38.609

Bailey Burns I Tink Im Zippin "Izzy" 51.098

Open 4D
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

Division I

1 Makiyah Stevens Pealer 14.939 $376.53)

2 Brandy Bailey TBR Fame N Money 15.063 $316.25)

3 Amberleigh Moore Lion In Jules 15.083 $271.08)

4 Amanda Marriott Slys Jewell 15.244 $210.83)

5 Gina Hall Papas Off His Rocker 15.309 $150.60)

6 Malisa Anderson Smokin Ta First 15.38 $105.41)

7 Kym VanBergen Hay First French 15.421 $75.30)

Division II

1 Taylor Herinckx Raisen Biankus 15.473 $338.87)

2 Aumi Jochim Watch The Rainbow 15.476 $284.63)

3 Amberleigh Moore SRQH Dark Elegance 15.479 $243.97)

4 Stephanie Chike Kiss My Honey Buns 15.492 $189.75)

5 Shelly Mull Halleluja Epic 15.536 $135.54)

6 Lexi Kenworthy Dashing Ace 15.538 $94.87)

7 Brandy Bailey LF Smooth Like Skippy 15.558 $67.77)

8 Kym VanBergen TK Dualin For Cash "Cheatr" 15.618

9 Shanna Schneider FrenchStreakinPistol 15.642

10 Amanda Marriott Ima Spendy Kinda Guy 15.66

Rayna Johnson Kaylees Smokin Plan 15.681

Deanna Nelson A Biankus Breeze "Murphy" 15.759

David Trachsel Down Right Bully 15.792

Breonah Jones Lenas Lil Trinket 15.874

Kym VanBergen Poppas Smart Pepinic 15.89

Division III



1 Kimber Joachim Ricky Bobby 15.942 $288.69)

2 Karisa Schroeder Pokey J Whiz 15.965 $242.46)

3 Olivia Leonhart Eddie 15.967 $207.82)

4 Braelee Borden Dirty Vegas 15.97 $161.64)

5 Jeanette Etchebarne LF Soon To Be Famous 16.016 $115.45)

6 Raelynn Billinghurst Slam Down Sally 16.065 $80.82)

7 Sally Johnston SC Maes Takin Advice 16.071 $57.72)

8 Karen Brown Cashin N For Gold 16.118

9 Melissa Roll Demons Storm Story "Linken" 16.149

10 Zoie Furrow Dashing Jolene 16.178

Molly Stinson Lainey Boon 16.195

Lynn Schultz Unchain The Guy 16.196

Stephanie Searls Pistol 16.224

Mikayla Wacker Mighty Dazzling Doll 16.228

Autumn Mitchell Hot French Guy 16.229

Sara Hart Tommy 16.257

Paisley Withrow Stella 16.267

Zoe Behrens-Martens THR Buggin Da Bully 16.295

Mahrisa Paluck Mai Tai Guy 16.312

Dani Grant CDs Duns N Roses 16.32

Megan Etcheberry John Three 17 16.324

Stetson Grant Toyin With Diamonds 16.329

Ronda Melton Blazin In The Dark 16.337

Maria Esparza Pistolita 16.343

Mackenzie Parks Sister 16.344

Taylor Herinckx Jets Double Good "Jet" 16.366

Aspen Ruegger Smart Zanolena Neat 16.374

Division IV

1 Katie Elliott Bobby Jo Gentry 16.449 $251.03)

2 Brandy Schanno Tangyote Chex 16.506 $210.83)

3 Zoe Behrens-Martens MRQH French Flit Bar 16.574 $180.72)

4 Dani Velasco Hunter 16.616 $140.55)

5 Raley Polich TLS Norma Jean Riley 16.658 $100.40)

6 Mahrisa Paluck Snacks 16.751 $70.27)

7 Heidi Tillotson SmokeysGreySpitFire "Ledoux" 16.85 $50.20)

8 Laurel Otto Jimmy Go Streakin 16.873

9 Kori Roberts Kuti Driftwood Frost 16.88

10 Ashley Roberts American Cash Cartel 16.884

Aubrey Hubel Rare Looking Cash "JD" 16.925

Kandi Hansen Royal Pepto Cat 17.042

Kathy Miller Firewater N Perks "Vince" 17.06

Lila Simpson Pine City Bay 17.071

Izzy Tillotson Que 17.123

Barbie Gulden De Mostest Drift 17.136

Marcie Djoseland Cash Four Sixes 17.184

Shelby Lewis Britches 17.257

Megan Kendig Docs Smokin Tuf Bug 17.316

Brittany Ross Marie Etta 17.341

Mahrisa Paluck Ima Dark Gem 17.404

Marie Ellis BR Roman Star 17.491



Stori Taylor Put On The Shine 17.546

Zahara Clayton Dallas 17.554

Kimber Joachim Peach 17.6

Lyndi Wolfenberger Shining Justin Time 17.679

Lillian Zuber Holiday Lucky Charm 17.839

Hazel Deters RBR Hollywood Buns 18.21

Dominique Moss One Last Bold Kiss 18.584

Paisley Willamson Cactus 18.639

Kelli Crowley SmartBunysWinBuckles 18.935

Mandy Entze Biankin On Time 19.017

Alexsis Williams Bailey 22.506

Alexa Wacker-Brandhorst Star Warrior no time

Ally Townsend Captains French Guy no time

Amanda Burns Six Figure Judge no time

Amanda Marriott French Mia If You Can no time

Amanda Parker-Burns Judge My Honor no time

Arley Hughes Awesomes Rockstar no time

Aumi Jochim OS Flashn Dueces no time

Bailey Lewis Spice no time

Briann Herinckx Paddys Lil CD "Millie" no time

Brianna Walker Tivios Sweet Seduction no time

Brooke Burnham THR Buggin Da Fame no time

Courtney Baustain Namgis D77 "Chip" no time

Dani Velasco Stella no time

Debbie Pack SMR Judge My Falcon no time

Halle Johnson Mach Won no time

Hannah Blackwell Honeys Smart Money no time

Jessica Zuber Brook no time

Karen Gibbs Haydays Golden Rule no time

Karen Gibbs Spark My Hayday no time

Kelli Crowley CR Little Peppy Chic no time

Lacey Bishop Little Smooth Sands no time

Lexi Kenworthy This Stoli Can Scat no time

Lexi Kenworthy CM Blue Fire Fly no time

Mahrisa Paluck Ill Be A Begonia "Lena" no time

Mahrisa Paluck Sunflower Flats no time

Malisa Anderson Travel N Soldier no time

Mandy Entze Bogie Remembers Turn no time

Megan Townsend For Some Jess no time

Megan Townsend Renumeration no time

Niki Davila Skippin N Win N "Blitz" no time

Niki Davila Checkie Check "Mya" no time

Olivia Haines-Hooker GrammysSpitfire "Sadie" no time

Paisley Grant Sonny At Five no time

Rylee Rose That’s Mr Tank To You no time

Sara Brinkman TW Smoke N Kool no time

Shelly Mitchell Jets Rollin Goldie no time

Skylar Jersey Kermit no time

Tabitha Ashland Howdy Gone Streakin no time

Taylor Rust Hollywood Business no time



Violet Nunes Honey no time

Youth 4D
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

Division I

1 Makiyah Stevens Pealer 14.939 $220.50)

Division II

1 Taylor Herinckx Raisen Biankus 15.473 $79.39)

2 Aumi Jochim Watch The Rainbow 15.476 $69.45)

3 Lexi Kenworthy Dashing Ace 15.538 $49.61)

Division III

1 Karisa Schroeder Pokey J Whiz 15.965 $67.63)

2 Braelee Borden Dirty Vegas 15.97 $59.16)

3 Paisley Withrow Stella 15.978 $42.26)

Raelynn Billinghurst Slam Down Sally 16.065

Zoie Furrow Dashing Jolene 16.178

Stetson Grant Toyin With Diamonds 16.329

Taylor Herinckx Jets Double Good "Jet" 16.366

Aspen Ruegger Smart Zanolena Neat 16.374

Division IV

1 Katie Elliott Bobby Jo Gentry 16.449 $58.80)

2 Dani Velasco Hunter 16.616 $51.45)

3 Raley Polich TLS Norma Jean Riley 16.658 $36.75)

Aubrey Hubel Rare Looking Cash "JD" 16.925

Lila Simpson Pine City Bay 17.071

Brynn Wasmund Rocket 17.494

Stori Taylor Put On The Shine 17.546

Zahara Clayton Dallas 17.554

Taylor Sinde Isle Be A River 17.775

Lillian Zuber Holiday Lucky Charm 17.839

Hazel Deters RBR Hollywood Buns 18.21

Emma VanSchelt Dragon 18.387

Andrea Billings Rio 18.959

Abilgail Pullen Codys Midnight Dolls 19.849

Allison Hess Mist 20.536

Alexsis Williams Bailey 22.506

Dani Velasco Stella no time

Olivia Pullen Ripsy Doll Hancock no time

Brooke Burnham THR Buggin Da Fame no time

Violet Nunes Honey no time

Olivia Oslund Millie no time

Aumi Jochim OS Flashn Dueces no time

Briann Herinckx Paddys Lil CD "Millie" no time

Lexi Kenworthy This Stoli Can Scat no time

Aubree Russell Abby no time

Paisley Grant Sonny At Five no time

Rylee Rose That’s Mr Tank To You no time

Hannah Blackwell Honeys Smart Money no time

Lexi Kenworthy CM Blue Fire Fly no time

Paisley Willamson Cactus no time



Senior 4D
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

Division I

1 Amanda Marriott Slys Jewell 15.244 $72.46)

2 Kym VanBergen Hay First French 15.421 $48.30)

Shelly Mull Halleluja Epic 15.536

Kym VanBergen TK Dualin For Cash "Cheatr" 15.618

Division II

1 Deanna Nelson A Biankus Breeze "Murphy" 15.759 $65.21)

2 David Trachsel Down Right Bully 15.792 $43.46)

Kym VanBergen Poppas Smart Pepinic 15.89

Jeanette Etchebarne LF Soon To Be Famous 16.016

Karen Brown Cashin N For Gold 16.118

Lynn Schultz Unchain The Guy 16.196

Division III

1 Zoe Behrens-Martens THR Buggin Da Bully 16.295 $55.55)

2 Ronda Melton Blazin In The Dark 16.337 $37.02)

Molly Lawson Cadillac 16.629

Division IV

1 Heidi Tillotson SmokeysGreySpitFire "Ledoux" 16.85 $48.30)

2 Kandi Hansen Royal Pepto Cat 17.042 $32.20)

Kathy Miller Firewater N Perks "Vince" 17.06

Barbie Gulden De Mostest Drift 17.136

Clarissa Strader CR Hez All That Jaz 18.175

Alison Harrison George no time

Tabitha Ashland Howdy Gone Streakin no time

Amanda Marriott French Mia If You Can no time

Shelly Mitchell Jets Rollin Goldie no time

Amanda Marriott GL Orphan Annie no time

Novice 4D
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

Division I

1 Amberleigh Moore SRQH Dark Elegance 15.479 $82.33)

Karisa Schroeder Pokey J Whiz 15.965

Division II

1 Raelynn Billinghurst Slam Down Sally 16.065 $73.60)

Division IV

1 Marie Ellis BR Roman Star 17.491 $54.07)

Stori Taylor Put On The Shine 17.546

Dominique Moss One Last Bold Kiss 18.584

Carlie Withrow Very Fletching Ruby 20.11

Katelyn Rose Raines Command Me Royalle 20.562

Lauren Jacobs Junior Frenchman 20.585

Alexsis Williams Bailey 22.506

Lexi Kenworthy CM Blue Fire Fly no time

Paisley Willamson Cactus no time

Inbetweeners 4D



Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

Division I

1 Stephanie Chike Kiss My Honey Buns 15.492 $59.87)

Shanna Schneider FrenchStreakinPistol 15.642

Olivia Leonhart Eddie 15.967

Division II

1 Stephanie Searls Pistol 16.224 $53.54)

Mikayla Wacker Mighty Dazzling Doll 16.228

Division III

1 Ashley Roberts American Cash Cartel 16.884 $44.09)

Division IV

Alexa Wacker-Brandhorst Star Warrior no time

Jessica Zuber Brook no time

Taylor Rust Hollywood Business no time

BIF Sidepot
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

Division I

1 Jeanette Etchebarne LF Soon To Be Famous 16.016 $84.00)

Megan Etcheberry John Three 17 16.324

Division IV

Brooke Burnham THR Buggin Da Fame no time

OBRA Open
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 Brandy Bailey TBR Fame N Money 15.063 $56.00)

2 Kym VanBergen Hay First French 15.421 $49.00)

3 Stephanie Chike Kiss My Honey Buns 15.492 $35.00)

4 Kimber Joachim Ricky Bobby 15.942

5 Jeanette Etchebarne LF Soon To Be Famous 16.016

Megan Townsend For Some Jess no time

Megan Townsend Renumeration no time

Kelli Crowley CR Little Peppy Chic no time

OBRA 3500
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 Brandy Bailey LF Smooth Like Skippy 15.558 $42.00)

2 Paisley Withrow Stella 16.267 $28.00)

3 Mahrisa Paluck Mai Tai Guy 16.312

4 Megan Etcheberry John Three 17 16.324

OBRA 1000
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 Dani Grant CDs Duns N Roses 16.32 $52.50)

2 Mahrisa Paluck Snacks 16.751 $35.00)

3 Ashley Roberts American Cash Cartel 16.884

4 Brittany Ross Marie Etta 17.341

5 Kimber Joachim Peach 17.6


